
2022-2023
Bellbrook-Sugarcreek Schools

Open House / Meet & Greet / Orientation Dates
____________________________________________

Wednesday, August 10

Grade 6 Orientation, 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 11

Grade 3 & BCI New-to-District Orientation, 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.

Grade 6 Orientation, 9:00 a.m.

Friday, August 12

Grades 6-8 New Student Orientation, 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 16

Grade 2 Meet & Greet, 8:30 - 11:30 a.m.

Grade 9-12 Open House, 7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 17 - Tuesday, August 23

Kindergarten Orientation - by appointment

Wednesday, August 17

Grade 1 Meet & Greet, 8:30 - 11:30 a.m.

Grade 3 & 4 Meet & Greet, 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon

Monday, August 22

Grades 6-8 Open House, 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 24

Grade 5 Meet & Greet, 5:30 - 6:45 p.m.

Parent - Teacher Conference Dates

High School Thursday, November 10 3:30 – 7:00 pm

Thursday, February 16 3:30 – 7:00 pm

Middle School Thursday, October 27 3:00 – 6:30 pm

Thursday, February 16 3:00 – 6:30 pm

Bell Creek Thursday, October 20 4:05 – 7:35 pm

Monday, October 24 8:05 am – 6:35 pm

Stephen Bell Tuesday, October 18 3:05 – 6:35 pm

Monday, October 24 8:05 am – 6:35 pm


